ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2021
INSTITUTION CODE: 9053

INSTITUTION NAME: DISTRICT PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE
cITY: DEPALPUR

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME
9053-M-1-1714 ESHA AKRAM CH. M. AKRAM
9053-M-1-1715 MAHNOOR IRFAN M. IRFAN
9053-M-1-1716 MAHA BAJWA AAMIR BASHIR BAJWA
9053-M-1-1717 SALWA BAJWA ADNAN BASHIR
9053-M-1-1718  AMINA RIAZ M. RIAZ
9053-M-1-1719 M. ABDULLAH SAEED SAEED IQBAL
9053-M-1-1721 M. MOHID FAKHAR FAKHAR MASOOD
9053-M-2-1706 HAROON AFZAL M. AFZAL

9053-M-2-1707
9053-M-2-1708

9053-M-2-1709
9053-M-2-1710
9053-M-2-1711
9053-M-2-1712
9053-M-2-1713
9053-M-3-1702
9053-M-3-1703
9053-M-3-1704
9053-M-3-1705
9053-M-5-1699
9053-M-5-1700
9053-M-6-1698
9053-M-7-1695
9053-M-7-1696
9053-M-7-1697
9053-M-7-1701
9053-M-9-1688
9053-M-9-1689
9053-M-9-1690
9053-M-9-1691
9053-M-9-1692
9053-M-9-1693
9053-M-9-1694

SYED UZAIR TAHIR

ZAINAB FATIMA IFTIKHAR

MAHROOSH
MUSTAJAB
MEERAB LATIF
AFAAF FATIMA
FARIA

ANISA ASHRAF

M. HUZAIFA
MOMIN SHAHBAZ
HAMZA HUSSAIN
MUNNAZA AKRAM
SEERAT FATIMA
EISHA ABDUL KAREEM
RIMSHA AKRAM
NABIHA FATIMA
AYESHA IQBAL
RAFYA AKHTAR

M. SHAYAN HABIB

SYED M. FAIZAN BUKHARI

MUHAMMAD AHMAD
MALIK TAHA KHIZAR
ZUBIA SHAHID

FIZA RIAZ

MEERAB SIDDIQUEE

SYED TAHIR HAMID

SYED MASHOOD-UL-HASSAN

BUKHARI

SAJID HUSSAIN

M. SARFRAZ HAYAT
M. LATIF

KASHIF HANIF
MASOOD AKBAR
M. ASHRAF
GHULAM MUSTAFA
SHAHBAZ

IMTIAZ AHMAD

M. AKRAM

AZHAR BILAL
ABDUL KAREEM

M. AKRAM
ZIA-ULLAH-GHOURI
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
M. AKHTAR QURESHI
HABIBULLAH
ABDUL GHAFFAR
PARVEEZ AKHTAR
KHIZAR HAYAT
SHAHID IQBAL

RIAZ AHMAD
KHALID NADEEM

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

1

© O VU OV OV VU OV N N N N O U 1 W W W W NN N MM NN

60
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52
40
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44
44
44
44
52
40
44

40
44
38
44
37
47
47
47
47
21
42
55
30
30
30
30
58
39
58
62
38
34
38

86.67%
66.67%
48.33%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
86.67%
66.67%
73.33%

66.67%
73.33%
63.33%
73.33%
61.67%
62.67%
62.67%
62.67%
62.67%
23.33%
46.67%
61.11%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
64.44%
43.33%
64.44%
68.89%
42.22%
37.78%
42.22%
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* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant. TOTAL 33
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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